cytiva.com
iCELLis™ fixed-bed bioreactors are a robust, compact adherent
cell culture solution delivering scalable performance from
0.5 to 500 m2 to support clinical and commercial production.
These bioreactors can reduce space demands by up to 65%
and labor costs by up to 67% when compared to traditional
flatware solutions (1). iCELLis bioreactors are fully closed
systems, capable of maintaining low shear environments.

integrated into a DCS via OPC-UA
6
Ordering information
Please contact us to receive a quote for any materials
iCELLis bioreactor system hardware
Material description Product code
iCELLis Nano bioreactor control system ICLNANOBRS-FULL
mPath Link server and SCADA software MPATHLINKVR-RN
iCELLis 500+ bioreactor control system ICL500CSSSIPS
iCELLis 500+ high speed pumps (optional) ICL500HFLPUMP
iCELLis 500+ TCU (110 or 230 V) ICL500LTCU120
iCELLis 500+ TCU (110 or 230 V) ICL500LTCU230
iCELLis Nano bioreactor single-use vessels
Surface area (m2) Fixed-bed height (cm) Compaction Product code
0.53 2 Low (1×) 4415-40-LC-BM
0.8 2 High (1.5×) 4415-40-HC-BM
1.06 4 Low (1×) 4415-80-LC-BM
1.6 4 High (1.5×) 4415-80-HC-BM
2.65 10 Low (1×) 4415-200-LC-BM
4.0 10 High (1.5×) 4415-200-HC-BM
iCELLis Nano bioreactor single-use tubing manifolds
Tubing type Material description Product code
Platinum-cured silicone with MPC connectors Lid tubing manifolds 6415-0474V
Platinum-cured silicone with MPC connectors Base addition manifold 6415-0474M
Platinum-cured silicone with MPC connectors Sampling and 1 L seeding manifold 6415-0474N
Platinum-cured silicone with MPC connectors 2 L recirculation manifold 6415-0473U
Platinum-cured silicone with MPC connectors 10 L recirculation manifold 6415-0454E
Weldable AdvantaFlex® with MPC connectors Lid tubing manifolds 6415-1384W
Weldable AdvantaFlex with MPC connectors Base addition manifold 6415-1384T
Weldable AdvantaFlex with MPC connectors Sampling and 1 L seeding manifold 6415-1384U
Weldable AdvantaFlex with MPC connectors 2 L recirculation manifold 6415-1384S
Weldable AdvantaFlex with MPC connectors 5 L recirculation manifold 6415-1540F
Weldable AdvantaFlex with MPC connectors 10 L recirculation manifold 6415-1540G
All iCELLis Nano bioreactor manifolds are supplied gamma irradiated.
7
iCELLis 500+ bioreactor single-use vessels
Surface area (m2) Fixed-bed height (cm) Compaction Product code
66 2 Low (1×) 4415-S66BM
100 2 High (1.5×) 4415-S100BM
133 4 Low (1×) 4415-S133BM
200 4 High (1.5×) 4415-S200BM
333 10 Low (1×) 4415-S333BM
500 10 High (1.5×) 4415-S500BM
All iCELLis 500+ bioreactor vessels are equipped with weldable tubing, Kleenpak™ Presto sterile connectors, and are supplied gamma irradiated.
iCELLis 500+ bioreactor single-use tubing manifolds
Material description Flow rate Comments Product code
Starter kit High flow (3/8 in.internal diameter